PARTS LIST OF UW-8SHK/8SHRK

2006/2/08

Yi[ SRINDEX IR IPARTINO X
970-229-0

UW-8SHK : [¢) 37 PIN (H) (3X29) UW-6SR
| |MARK”0"| 031-004-1 |HANDLE ASSEMBLY UW-8SH 1 38| 973-014-0 [ROLL PIN (2X14)
MARK"V”| 031-007-7 |HAMMER CASING ASSEMBLY 1 39| 973-108-0 |ROLL PIN (3X8) 2
1} 031-012-1 |HEAD COVER UW-8SH 1 v 39-1/ 973-006-0 {ROLL PIN (2X6)
o 2| 010-102-1 [VALVE BUSHING UW-6S 1 |0 40| 973-116-0 |ROLL PIN (3X16) 2
o) 3| 018-107-2 |THROTTLE TRIGGER UW-6SH 1 40-1/] 973-338-0 [ROLL PIN (6X8) UX-1800T
o 4| 185-091-7 |AIR INLET BUSHING U-610T 1 |v 41] 976-032-0 [SPRING (3.6X13)
6] 031-210-1 |REVERSE VALVE UW-8SH 1 |0 42| 977-175-0 |CONE SPRING (7.5X10.3X22) 1
o 7{ 031-211-1 |REVERSE VALVE BUSHING UW-8SH 1 43| 980-008-0 |ROUND HEAD NOTCH (2.4) 1
041-212-2 |REVERSE LEVER UW-9S 1 |V 44| 981-003-0 [BALL (5/32) 1
o 031-025-3 {HANDLE UW-8SH 1 |0 45| 981-207-0 [BALL (9/32) ..~ 1
11} 031-285-7 |[REAR PLATE UW-8SHRK 1 47| 982-403-0 |BALL BEARING (EE-4) US-4 2
12} 031-286-7 |CYLINDER UW-8SHRK 1|0 49| 990-007-0 |O-RING (P9) 1
13| 031-287-1 |ROTOR UW-8SH 1 |V 50| 993-034-0 |FELT RING (16X21X2) UW-9SRK 1
14} 031-288-1 |BLADE UW-8SH 6 932-010-0 |AIR REGULATOR (i1/4) BRH-1U 1
14-1§ 031-289-7 |FRONT PLATE UW-8SHRK 1 933-080-0 {HI COUPLER SOCKET(1/4-20PM) UCK-30 1
v 15} 031-028-7 |HAMMER CASING UW-8SHRK 1__|UW-8SHRK
16 018-310-1 JANVIL REAR SPACER UW-6SH 1 031-025-5 {HANDLE UW-8SHR 1
17} 031-311-1 {HAMMER CAM UW-8SH 1 026-107-7 |THROTTLE TRIGGER UW-6SHARK 1
18] 031-312-1 |HAMMER CAGE UW-8SH 1 031-885-7 {SILENCER UW-8SHRK 1
19} 031-313-1 {HAMMER UW-8SH 2 945-116-0 [ALLEN HEAD BOLT (M5X16) 4 |HAMMER CASING
20{ 031-317-1 |HAMMER PIN UW-8SH 2 945-954-0 [HEXAGON ROUND HEAD BOLT (M5X16) 4 [HEAD COVER
21| 041-318-1 [PILOT PIN UW-9S 1 970-234-0 [PIN(H)3x34 1 |VALVE ROD
22] 031-319-1 |ANVIL (0) UW-8SH 1 973-120-0 |ROLL PIN (3X20) 2 |VALVE LEVER
23} 031-326-1 |[HAMMER CAGE COLLAR UW-8SH 1 977-175~0 [ CONE SPRING (7.5X10.3X22) 1_IVALVE
24| 031-327-1 |ANVIL FRONT SPACER UW-8SH 1 :
v 25} 031-328-1 | ANVIL BUSHING UW-8SH 1
26| 031-853-1 |REAR PACKING UW-8SH 1
27| 031-857-1 [FRONT PACKING UW-8SH 1
27-1] 004~790-2 [SUSPENSION RING UW-6SL 1
9| 945-115-0 |ALLEN HEAD BOLT (M5X15) 4
0] 947-122-0 [HALF HEAD BOLT (M5X22) 2
1] 947-120-0 |[HALF HEAD BOLT (M5X20) 2
32| 960-036-0 |HEXAGON NUT (1-M5) 4
33| 962~008-0 [SPRING WASHER (2-5S) 4
v 35| 945-962-0 |HEXAGON ROUND HEAD BOLT(M6X6) 1
36] 966-100-0 [ALLEN HEAD PLUG (1/8) 1




